5-06-2020

YEAR

FUND
DEPT

POST

DATE

: N/A
TRAN #

4:13 PM
: Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
101-

GENERAL FUND

REFERENCE

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

PERIOD TO USE:
ACCOUNTS:

INV/JE #

January

PAYROLL FUND
B E

FUND: 110-PAYROLL FUND

1/05/18
1/08/18
1/08/18
1/08/18
1/08/18
1/08/18
1/08/18
1/10/18
1/10/18
1/10/18
1/10/18
1/10/18
1/10/18
1/10/18
1/10/18
1/10/18
1/12/18
1/23/18
1/23/18
1/23/18
1/23/18
1/23/18
1/23/18
1/24/18
1/24/18
1/24/18
1/24/18
1/24/18
1/31/18

7/31
1/08
1/08
1/08
1/08
1/08
1/08
1/08
1/08
1/08
1/08
1/08
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/12
1/12
1/23
1/23
1/23
1/23
1/23
1/23
1/23
1/29
1/29
1/29
1/29
2/09

B00085
A08414
A08415
AQ08416
A08417
A08418
A08419
P00089
B03493
B03494
B03495
B03496
P00091
A08424
A08425
B03516
B03518
A(08855
A08856
A08857
A(08858
A08859
A08860
P00093
B03582
B03583
B03584
B03585
B03652

PAYROLL FUND
B E

Deposit 000000
DFT: 000103
DFT: 000104
DFT: 000105
CHK: 018173
CHK: 018174
CHK: 018175
MISC PY-DEP
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
CHK: 018176
DFT: 000106
DFT: 000107
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
DFT: 000108
DFT: 000109
DFT: 000110
CHK: 018177
CHK: 018178
CHK: 018179
MISC PY-DEP
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000

GINNING

GINNING

BALANCE

BALANCE

4TH QRT SUTA FOR JAN 2018
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848

TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752

1718

COB WASTEWATER FUND 0445
UNITED FUND 1892
ATIRMEDCARE 2020

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT

G/F TO P/R FOR 1-10-18

W/F TO P/R FOR 1-10-18

WW/F TO P/R FOR 1-10-18

S/F TO P/R FOR 1-10-18
CREAGER, ASHLEY D

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752
W/F TO P/R

TRANSFER INT INCOME DEC 2017
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848
TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752

COB GENERAL FUND 0435
COB WATER FUND 0446
UNITED FUND 1892

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT

G/F TO P/R FOR PR 1-24-18
W/F TO P/R FOR PR 1-24-18
WW/F TO P/R FOR PR 1-24-18
S/F TO P/R FOR PR 1-24-18
INTEREST INCOME JAN

JE#

JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#

JE#
JE#

JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#

003525

002421
002422
002423
002424

002437
002439

002481
002482
002483
002484
002523

1
THRU January
THRU 1091
AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00
5,934.12
67.95CR 5,866.17
24,954 .12CR 19,087.95CR
1,025.22CR 20,113.17CR
13,299.94CR 33,413.11CR
29.99CR 33,443.10CR
23.00CR 33,466.10CR
1,017.50CR 34,483.60CR
69,975.91CR 104,459.51CR
87,895.15 16,564.36CR
14,148.47 2,415.89CR
5,932.42 3,516.53
1,332.14 4,848.67
342.79CR 4,505.88
63.80CR 4,442.08
58.38CR 4,383.70
464.97 4,848.67
7.17CR 4,841.50
19,964.20CR 15,122.70CR
1,025.22CR 16,147.92CR
11,624.78CR 27,772 .70CR
27.50CR 27,800.20CR
45.00CR 27,845.20CR
23.00CR 27,868.20CR
65,360.47CR 93,228.67CR
79,871.80 13,356.87CR
12,643.20 713.67CR
4,528.09 3,814.42
999.58 4,814.00
6.14 4,820.14



5-06-2020
YEAR
FUND
DEPT

POST DATE TRAN #

LR U QU S QN R N NS S S S .

4:13 PM

Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
110-PAYROLL FUND
N/A

REFERENCE

PACKET======DESCRIPTION

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

======= VEND INV/JE #

PAGE: 2

PERIOD TO USE: January THRU January
ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU 1091

NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

R QU QS U L N R N S e e 2

** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 5,934.12 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 207,821.96 208,935.94CR
ENDING BALANCES: 213,756.08 208,935.94CR
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 4,820.14
FUND: 111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN
1091 PAYROLL FUND
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00



5-06-2020 4:13 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE:

*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS --- —--- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 5,934.12 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 207,821.96 208,935.94CR
ENDING BALANCES: 213,756.08 208,935.94CR

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE: 4,820.14



5-06-2020 4:13 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 4

SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2017

FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All

PERIOD TO USE: January THRU January

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1091 THRU 1091
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



